
R O S E M A R Y  W I L D ’ S  P I Z Z A

Menu
G O R D O N ’ S  G R I L L

S I Z Z L E  &  M A I N

2 Slice Pizza, 
hand fruit, and beverage. 

1 Slice of Pizza

$3.00

Entree Only

Cheeseburger or
 Chicken Sandwich

Entree Only

Fresh Salad 
Combo

$8.25

2 Slice Combo

 Chicken Sandwich  Combo
 Chicken Sandwich, 

fries, hand fruit, and beverage. 

S P R O U T B E R R Y ’ S  D E L I

A  L A  C A R T E D E S S E R T S

1 Slice Combo
1 Slice Pizza, 

hand fruit, and beverage. 

Cake, Pie, or Parfait $3.50

$5.00 $7.00

Hummus & Pita Bread

Vegetable Side

Uncrustables

$3.50

$2.25

$2.00

Bread/Roll/ Churro

Hand Fruit (whole)

Fries/Tater Tots/
Onion Rings

Chips

$1.00

$1.00

$2.50

$1.50

Cheeseburger Combo
Cheeseburger,

fries, hand fruit, and beverage. 

$7.00 $7.00$4.75

Fresh Fruit Cup

Yogurt Cup

$3.50

$1.25

B A L A N C E D  B I T E

Sizzle & Main Combo
Entree, two sides,

hand fruit, and beverage.

$6.00  /  $7.00$4.50

$1.25Ice Cream Cups

$1.00Cookies (2)

Popsicles & Ice Cream Bars $1.50

B E V E R A G E S

Bottled Water

Iced Tea

Milk Carton

Juice Box

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.75

All Combos include your choice of beverage, except
juice box which is $0.50 to substitute. 

Entree Only Balanced Bite Combo
Entree, two sides,

hand fruit, and beverage.

Grades 2-5 Grades 6-12 
$6.00  /  $7.00
Grades 2-5 Grades 6-12 

1 Sandwich, hand fruit, and beverage. 

$5.75

1 Salad, 
hand fruit, and beverage. 

$4.50

Entree Only

$4.75

Entree Only

Hoagie, Wraps, 
or Croissant

Sandwich

$7.50

Fresh Salad
Entree Only

Hoagie, Wrap,  or
Croissant

Sandwich Combo

*Students who order a combo with sides may select
their sides from any options in the U-shaped serving line.

$3.00Side Salad

Lunch

$1.00Graham Cracker/Fruit Snacks

Brownie, Dessert Bars $2.00



Menu
G O R D O N ’ S  G R I L L

B R E A K F A S T
7 : 1 5 A M - 7 : 5 0 A M

Breakfast

Pop Tarts

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit 

$2.50

$2.25

$3.50

French Toast Sticks

Potato Cakes (Hashbrowns) $2.00

Cereal Cup

B E V E R A G E S

Bottled Water

Milk Carton

Juice Box

$1.50

$1.50

$1.65

$2.00

Biscuit (with butter/jelly) $1.25


